Pos Licencia

1 VB01721568
2 VB09690391
3 VB03722933
4 VB02722932
VB03146067
VB03127104

7 VB03459550
RLO6820932

9 VB08722373
10 VB03428169
RLO5691184

12 4401010052

13 VB03460700
14 VB03403500
15 VB03431442

16 7707160757

VB02725789
18 VB03014525
19 CM02071526
VB04725917

1 VB04720932
2 VB03142728
VB01397647

4 VB03142734
VB09020398
VB09281289
VB09368792

8 VB03725152
VB03060164
VB14450498
VB09691573
12 VB03020397
VB02050768
VB09020318
CM01104846

16 VB03060162
VB03368779
CM04078750

19 VB09721142
VB03026137
VB05722928
VB03438475
VB00210230
VB29723123
VB09263560
26 RLO5364039

Nombre

LOPEZ-LANCHARES, MARTINA
BENARAN ORBE, ANA

MAYAN EIZAGUIRRE, JULIA
VICANDI BASTERRA, MARIA
ORBE MURUA, ANA
AGUIRREZABALA ZUBELDIA,MARIA
PARDO SANZ, BLANCA

PEREZ, PAULA

GOROSTIAGA, FERNANDA
CAMINO ZULAICA, ITZIAR
AYESTARAN GRANADO, MARIA
BENARAN AROCENA, SUSANA
BARRANCO ARAMBURU, NEREA
ECHAVE ECHANIZ, TERESA
ARAMBURU LIZARRALDE, IONE
VALVERDE BELLIDO, PAZ
BERNAR, VICTORIA

GARCIA CARRILLO ARA, MARIA
PEREZ, COVADONGA

GOMEZ, MARIA

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
CORRAL BASCARAN, ION ANDER

LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA, JON

EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, INAKI
BENARAN AROCENA, JAIME
ECHEVERRIA VIGURIA, MIGUEL
BENARAN ORBE, INIGO
VIDARTE BERASATEGUI, AITOR
IZULAIN SANTOS, ION
GARMENDIA, JOSEBA

PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
BENARAN AROCENA, ALVARO
BASTIDA ZUBIRIA, ASIS DE
PARDO ARIN, GONZALO
ABASCAL ALIA, MIGUEL
MENDEZ DE CRUZ,JOSE IGNACIO
ARREGUI OLAIZOLA, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ IGARTUA, CARLOS
GUIBERT, LANDER

PARDO ALDABALDETRECU,JUAN
FERNANDEZ, RAUL

LOPETEGUI SALAVERRIA, JUAN
MUGUERZA, ALEJANDRO
EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL
RETANA BRONTE, GUILLERMO

ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN MARI

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

2,6
3,4
12,7
8,9
8,6
8
7,5
6,9
4,1
13
8,4
6,8
8,7
11,6
15,8
16,4
16,2
14,5
17,3
17,5

-0,5
0,6
-2,1
3,9
3,5
2,9
-1,4
6,3
4
1,6
1,8
4,8
3,3
2,2
0,9
4,1
3,5
3,1
4,6
4,5
3,7
3,2
2,1
0,9
0,0
5,3

111
8,7C

7,8 M

7¢C
42 C
12,4 M
8,5 C
6,9 S
8,8 C
11,7 S

16,5 S
16,3 M
14,6 S

0,6 C
05 M
J
36 M
32S
2,7 M
1,3
52 M
3,8 M
C
1,9 J
4,4 S
M
S
1M

335
22 M
1C

01 M
S
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12
17
17
17
15
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71
73
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
85
87
88
90
90
91
N.P
N.P

66
67
67
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74

71
73
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
85
87
88
90
90
91

66
67
67
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74



VB04432090
VB14416760
0102771221
30 VB02026457
VB01446677
VB01098329

IREZABAL, DANIEL

CEBERIO AGIRRESAROBE, GARIKOITE

CERVERA 1ZUZQUIZA, IGNACIO
DIAZ-GUARDAMINO, JAVIER
LIZARAZU, GABRIEL

CHACON YARZA, IGNACIO

4402018396 CATALAN MEZQUIRIZ, JAVIER

VB00721129
35 VB03415210
VB01278542
VB14722151
VB01722327
39 RL06208259
CMO01753018
VB09233692
VB01260605
43 VB09280363
CM11152451
VB10241656
VB03182387
VB04020988
VB16723078

49 7713503726

VB02061246
51 VB02143105

4401774193

CM01182160
VB05722117
55 VB03443300
RLO6820689
57 VB09079934
VB04432092
59 VB03725933
60 VB03447185
VB03042518
VB03441992
63 VB03720997
VB03018467
CM01028407
66 VB03103599
67 RLO4152817
68 VB03722671

OLASAGASTI, MARKEL

AZPIRI AGUIRRE, JAIME

LACA ZARDOYA, ALVARO
ARRIAGA GOIKOETXEA, EUXEBIO
ARRUTI, JON

PEREZ, RAFA

SALAMA, RAFAEL

AGUIRRE FLA#O, FERNANDO
ARNAEZ AZCUE, I1AIGO
AZURMENDI ARZALLUS, MARKEL
GONZALEZ CARRILES, JUAN PABLO
SEGUROLA GOMEZ, JAVIER
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, JAIME
IREZABAL DEL BUSTO, DANIEL
ROMAN, ENETZ

ENCINAS, JOSE FRANCISCO

ZAYAS SATRUSTEGUI, ALFONSO
BASTERRA GOYOAGA, TIRSO
FERNANDEZ, NESTOR

ABASCAL ALIA, LUIS

MORAL, ENEKO

VICANDI BASTERRA, MARTIN
PEREZ, PABLO

ERGUIN GURRUTXAGA, MIKEL
IREZABAL, MATEO

ESCAURIAZA COLMEGNA, IGNACIO
SALEGUI ZULOAGA, JOSE ANTONIO
AZCUE EIZAGUIRRE, JON

PARDO SANZ, PELAYO

BERISTAIN ELUSTONDO,OLIVIER

ALDABALDETREKU BASTERRETXEA, VIC

O NEILL ORUETA, CARLOS

PARDO ALDABALDETRECU,ALBERTO
JIMENEZ UZABAL, JUAN

LILLY ECHAIDE, DIEGO

4401153826 ARCOS MONTEMAYOR, JAVIER LOS

RLO4447334
VB04145334
RLO5450084

RAYA, ADRIAN
GOIENETXE TORICES,ALEXANDER
HIRIART, IKER

4,5

5
1,1
6,8
2,9
2,6
2,4

0,7

7

6
3,9
3,3
6,7
4,8
4,8
2,1
7,5
4,5
3,6
4,1
2,9
3,2
5,2
2,8
6,6
6,2

6
5,1
4,2
2,9
5,7
2,6

6
6,6
6,6
5,6
9,5

6
5,8
6,3
6,7
5,1
6,2
2,7

0,7

1,5

1,2 C
6,6 M

3cC
2,7 M
2,5S

09

J
M
4S
3,4C

4,9 M
58S
22 M

4,6 M
3,7 M
42 M
3S
33C
53 M
2,9 M
6,7 M
63 M
6,1 M
52 C
43 )
31
58S
2,7 C
6,1 M
6,7 S
6,7 S
57
9,6 S
6,15
59 M
6,4 M
6,8 M
52 M
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Dsc
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P

74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
89

74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
89






